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F Art. s H h1 e N1 (Newton) N2 (Newton) d1 q g
L W834.VBM03 1,5 7 0,5 2 1,5 3 M03 0,2

J W834.VBM04 2,5 9 0,8 2 4 10 M04 0,4

J W834.VBM05 3 12 0,9 3 6 11 M05 0,9

J W834.VBM06 3,5 14 1 3 9 13 M06 1,5

J W834.VBM08 5 16 1,5 4 15 30 M08 3,5

K W834.VBM10 6 19 2 5 20 35 M10 7

K W834.VBM12 8 22 2,5 6 30 55 M12 10

K W834.VBM16 10 24 3,5 8 65 125 M16 24

L W834.VBM20 12 30 4,5 10 80 160 M20 44

L W834.VBM24 15 48 5,5 12 90 180 M24 100

F Art. s H h1 e N1 (Newton) N2 (Newton) d1 q g
L W835.VBM03 1,5 7 0,5 2 12 22 M04 0,4

K W835.VBM04 2,5 9 0,8 2 12 22 M04 0,6

J W835.VBM05 3 12 0,9 3 19 30 M05 1,1

J W835.VBM06 3,5 14 1 3 28 40 M06 2

J W835.VBM08 5 16 1,5 4 47 73 M08 4

J W835.VBM10 6 19 2 5 66 100 M10 8

J W835.VBM12 8 22 2,5 6 66 120 M12 12

K W835.VBM16 10 24 3,5 8 90 180 M16 31

L W835.VBM20 12 30 4,5 10 115 240 M20 64

L W835.VBM24 15 48 5,5 12 130 270 M24 100

ver. W-PUK.02-0913

Presumable presence in the stock in %

 ( F )  90%( J )  40%( K )  5%( L )W-P BALL PLUNGERS 
AND GRUB SCREW

steel ball plunger with 
hexagon socket end

Material:
Black-oxide treated class 5.8 steel ball plunger body.

Ball:
Hardened ball-bearing steel ball (AISI 420).
	
Spring:
Spring in harmonic steel.

Trust type:
W834:	 Normal. 
W835:	 Stronger.

Packs containing 10 pieces.

Special requests:

• None. 

W835 Version: STRONGER thrust (thrust values in position N1 e N2)

W834 Version: Normal thrust (thrust values in position N1 e N2)
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W834CIN-W835CIN
+200°
-20°
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F Art. s H h1 e N1 (Newton) N2 (Newton) d1 q g
L W834.INM03CIN 1,5 7 0,5 2 1,5 3 M03 0,2

K W834.INM04CIN 2,5 9 0,8 2 4 10 M04 0,4

K W834.INM05CIN 3 12 0,9 3 6 11 M05 0,9

J W834.INM06CIN 3,5 14 1 3 9 13 M06 1,5

K W834.INM08CIN 5 16 1,5 4 15 30 M08 3,5

K W834.INM10CIN 6 19 2 5 20 35 M10 7

K W834.INM12CIN 8 22 2,5 6 30 55 M12 10

K W834.INM16CIN 10 24 3,5 8 65 125 M16 24

L W834.INM20CIN 12 30 4,5 10 80 160 M20 44

L W834.INM24CIN 15 48 5,5 12 90 180 M24 100

F Art. s H h1 e N1 (Newton) N2 (Newton) d1 q g
K W835.INM03CIN 1,5 7 0,5 2 1,5 3 M03 0,2

K W835.INM04CIN 2,5 9 0,8 2 4 10 M04 0,4

K W835.INM05CIN 3 12 0,9 3 6 11 M05 0,9

K W835.INM06CIN 3,5 14 1 3 9 13 M06 1,5

K W835.INM08CIN 5 16 1,5 4 15 30 M08 3,5

L W835.INM10CIN 6 19 2 5 20 35 M10 7

L W835.INM12CIN 8 22 2,5 6 30 55 M12 10

L W835.INM16CIN 10 24 3,5 8 65 125 M16 24

L W835.INM20CIN 12 30 4,5 10 80 160 M20 44

L W835.INM24CIN 15 48 5,5 12 90 180 M24 100

ver. W-PUK.04-0915

Presumable presence in the stock in %

 ( F )  90%( J )  40%( K )  5%( L )

stainless steel ball 
plunger with 

hexagon socket end
Material:
Stainless steel ball plunger body (AISI 303).

Ball:
Hardened stainless steel ball (AISI 420).
	
Spring:
Stainless steel spring (AISI 301).

Trust type:
W834 CIN  -    Normal. 
W835 CIN  -    Stronger.

Special requests:

• None.

W-P BALL PLUNGERS 
AND GRUB SCREW

W835 CIN Version: STRONGER thrust (thrust values in position N1 e N2)

W834 CIN Version: Normal thrust (thrust values in position N1 e N2)


